MEIA MARATONA UNIMED UBERLANDIA - 16/02/2020
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27

28
29
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34
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36
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10137

10246
10221
10120
10193
10168
10180
10069
10158
10092
10248
10237
10090
10214
10159
10016
10050
10094
10157
10074
10257
10063

10043
5466

10109
10039
10165
10215
10262
10110
10166
10217
10230
10019
10243
10060
10049
10169
10147
10204
10184
10045
10044
10116
10117
10199
10125
10067

10233

10190
10100
10096
10026
10198
10152
10023
10182
10078
10068
10197
10015
10229

LUCAS MARQUES SOUZA

Atleta

GUSTAVO SILVA DIAS

VINICIUS LEMES JORGE
JONNATHAN ALVES DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
RENATO SILVESTRE DOS SANTOS
PAULO AFONSO BARBOSA VOLPIN
RAFAEL FONSECA MACHADO
FILIPE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MATHEUS VELOSO RABELO
GUILHERME ABNER COTA

JONAS PEREIRA SOARES
ANTONIO JUNIO DA SILVA SANTOS
GLEUDO FONSECA JUNIOR

TULIO DIAS FRAUZINO

MAURICIO DANIEL DOTALLI
ANDRE LUIZ ALVES DE PAULA
DOUGLAS ARAUJO MACEDO
GUSTAVO SILVEIRA

MATHEUS MARTINS DA SILVEIRA
GABRIEL COSTA MARTINS

PEDRO MOREIRA DE SA DE ASSIS
FELIPE AUGUSTO PAES DE GODOI

Atleta

DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA

ADRIANO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JEFFERSON BERNARDO RAMOS

DADSON JAMERSON SILVA FERREIRA
ODIRLEI SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

VALDIR JUNIOR

PAULO BITENCOUR

JEOVANE RODRIGO BORGES DE CARVALHO
ONOFRE ANTONIO DA SILVA FILHO
VANDER DE RESENDE MENDES
WENDELL SAMUEL DE ALCANTARA
ANTONIO ELDER PEREIRA DE SOUZA
ERIC ALVES ANTUNHA

FABIANO MARENGO

DOUGLAS ALVES ANDRADE DA SILVEIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE MOREIRA ALVES
MARCIO HENRIQUE GERVASIO PORFIRIO
RUBEM NASCIMENTO DE CARVALHO
RAPHAEL MESSIAS LELES

DIOGO CARDOSO NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO DIAS MARTINS

JOAO MARCOS DE ANDRADE

JOAO PAULO DE LIMA

RODRIGO RAFAEL

KELVIN MARCATO OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO FONSI

WILSON ANTONIO SOARES JUNIOR

RENATO CORSINO

IVAN GERALDO BIET EVARISTO
HERMANO ALMEIDA SIQUEIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO BORGES PECORA FILHO
RODRIGO FERNANDES VIEIRA
MARCUS VINICIUS ZANIN

BRUNO CAMPOS

RAFAEL SILVA ALENCAR

GEOVANNE DE OLIVEIRA MALAQUIAS
FERNANDO GERMANO

ROBSON ASSIS PIRES

ANDRE LUIS DIAS STACANELLI
WELLINGTON MIRANDA DOS SANTOS

RITOS ASSESSORIAS ESPORTIVA
https://portal.ticketagora.com.br/ritos-assessoria-esportiva
FAIXA ETARIA - 10KM MASC
MASCULINO ATE 20 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M

16

M0020

S

Equipe

DANILO FARIA

MASCULINO DE 21 ATE 30 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
M 28 M2130 S
M 30 M2130 S
M 22 M2130 S
M 30 M2130 S
M 26 M2130 S
M 30 M2130 S
M 26 M2130 S
M 29 M2130 S
M 27 M2130 S
M 26 M2130 S
M 28 M2130 S
M 27 M2130 S
M 29 M2130 S
M 29 M2130 S
M 30 M2130 S
M 28 M2130 S
M 25 M2130 S
M 25 M2130 S
M 28 M2130 S
M 21 M2130 S
M 29 M2130 S

MASCULINO DE 31

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
M 37 M3140 S
M 33 M3140 S
M 33 M3140 S
M 36 M3140 S
M 38 M3140 S
M 32 M3140 S
M 33 M3140 S
M 34 M3140 S
M 34 M3140 S
M 37 M3140 S
M 37 M3140 S
M 36 M3140 S
M 32 M3140 S
M 39 M3140 S
M 32 M3140 S
M 35 M3140 S
M 36 M3140 S
M 36 M3140 S
M 37 M3140 S
M 34 M3140 S
M 32 M3140 S
M 35 M3140 S
M 35 M3140 S
M 36 M3140 S
M 33 M3140 S
M 33 M3140 S
M 35 M3140 S
M 39 M3140 S
M 34 M3140 S
M 36 M3140 S
M 36 M3140 S
M 35 M3140 S
M 38 M3140 S
M 38 M3140 S
M 35 M3140 S
M 33 M3140 S
M 40 M3140 S
M 34 M3140 S
M 31 M3140 S
M 32 M3140 S

C.

Equipe
ASSESSORIA M2
AVULSO
DANIEL OLIVEIRA
RENATO
AVULSO
DANILO FARIA
AVULSO
CARGILL RUNNERS
AVULSO
CLUBE DE CORRIDA SABIN UBERLANDIA
AVULSO
DANILO FARIA
AVULSO
CARGILL RUNNERS
CONSTRUTORA ALTO PARANAIBA
SCIENCE FITNESS CLUB
AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

ATE 40 ANOS

C.

Equipe
BODY SPORTS
AVULSO
BERNARDO
DIVAS E BRUTOS
DIVAS E BRUTOS
SEST SENAT

ROOT RUNNERS
FARNEZI SANTE
BODY SPORTS
DANILO FARIA
FIT RUNNING/ JULIO GONZAGA
AVULSO
DANIEL OLIVEIRA
FABIO ZANOLI
DNEY ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
DANILO FARIA
AVULSO
PAULO BITTENCOURT
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS
AVULSO
ACADEMIA AGUA VIVA
CARGILL RUNNERS

LOURIVAL SIMOES ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO
DANILO FARIA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
AVULSO
DANIEL OLIVEIRA
ROOT RUNNES
AVULSO
DANILO FARIA
AVULSO
AVULSO
DANIEL OLIVEIRA
CARGILL RUNNERS
AVULSO
AVULSO

Liquido

01:00:06.856

Liquido

00:38:42.561
00:46:00.772
00:48:35.863
00:48:36.634
00:49:18.669
00:49:21.379
00:49:40.020
00:49:55.095
00:51:40.983
00:54:09.059
00:56:12.931
00:56:13.299
00:56:29.521
00:56:37.310
00:59:12.923
00:59:26.197
01:00:27.620
01:11:03.458
01:13:21.424
01:19:03.015
01:19:30.151

Liquido

00:38:40.394
00:39:06.600
00:43:41.727
00:45:05.305
00:45:06.607
00:46:38.761
00:47:11.842
00:47:41.675
00:48:51.798
00:50:42.981
00:51:39.781
00:51:57.244
00:52:37.415
00:52:43.182
00:52:55.889
00:53:57.704
00:54:37.309
00:54:39.237
00:54:42.469
00:55:07.979
00:55:52.940
00:55:59.615
00:56:05.691
00:57:34.117
00:57:59.852
00:58:08.388

00:58:15.124

00:58:41.178
01:00:22.427
01:00:33.185
01:01:36.406
01:02:22.709
01:02:35.057
01:02:39.078
01:03:23.546
01:03:50.601
01:03:53.912
01:05:05.338
01:05:56.592
01:06:08.383

Bruto
01:00:24.856

Bruto

00:38:52.561
00:46:33.772
00:48:41.863
00:48:39.634
00:50:17.669
00:49:48.379
00:49:53.020
00:50:27.095
00:51:53.983
00:54:58.059
00:57:26.931
00:57:03.299
00:57:44.521
00:57:48.310
00:59:22.923
01:00:19.197
01:01:54.620
01:11:37.458
01:14:26.424
01:20:03.015
01:20:47.151

Bruto

00:38:44.394
00:39:07.600
00:43:47.727
00:45:13.305
00:45:13.607
00:46:51.761
00:48:26.842
00:48:02.675
00:48:54.798
00:50:55.981
00:52:19.781
00:52:15.244
00:52:41.415
00:53:57.182
00:53:09.889
00:54:48.704
00:54:37.309
00:55:06.237
00:55:13.469
00:56:33.979
00:57:11.940
00:57:17.615
00:56:17.691
00:58:24.117
00:58:23.852
00:58:40.388

00:59:35.124

00:59:47.178
01:00:38.427
01:01:31.185
01:02:09.406
01:02:55.709
01:03:43.057
01:03:22.078
01:04:35.546
01:04:35.601
01:05:07.912
01:06:17.338
01:06:48.592
01:07:09.383
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10062
10251
10098
10196
10108
10148
10259

10146
10107
10036
10264
10054
10004
10192
5454
10142
10231
5453
10240
10145
10053
10213
10103
10150
10119
10101
10225
10203
10162
10194
10129
10228
10035
10081
10245
10027
10151
10211

10141
10202
10091
10252
10201
10007
10084
10122
10187
10029
10226
10018
10042
10083
10170
10057
10236
10255
10232

10219
10249
10020
10048
10114
10172
10082
10089
10242
21117
10121
10113
10140
10028

FABRICIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
RENATO RESENDE SILVA

IGOR PERUFO GUASSO

RICARDO SILVA DE SOUZA

JARDEL BATISTA DA SILVA
MARCONDES FERNANDES DE BRITO
ROGERIO MOREIRA DE SA DE ASSIS

Atleta

MARCIEL SANTOS LIMA

JARDEL BARBOSA PONTES
CLEITON LUIZ DA SILVA
MARGONARE MARCOS VIEIRA
ELIAS BARROS BARBOSA BRITO
ALEX NERIS DE SOUZA

RENATO GARCIA

VICENTE DE PAULO ARAUJO JUNIOR
LUIZ CLAUDIO MENDES BORGES
WILBER DE SOUZA GOULART
WALDEMAR BRITO DA SILVA
CLEITON CARRIJO

MARCELO ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA
EDUARDO LOPES ROJO

TULIO AUGUSTO ALVES MACEDO
JAECIO ARAUJO MARINHO
MARCOS PAULO VALADARES DIAS
JONATAS VIEIRA DE MAGALHAES
JACKETON

WAGNER VEIGA

RONAN FERREIRA DE LIMA
MURILO REIS

RICARDO DUTRA

LEONARDO NAVES DA SILVA
WEILLERSON BORGES MIRANDA
CLAYDER CRISTIAM COELHO
GERALDO RIBEIRO DE CASTRO JUNIOR
GUSTAVO CASTRO VASCONCELOS
CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAES
MARCUS PAULO MORETTI
TELEMACO LUIZ DA SILVA JUNIOR

Atleta

LUIZ CARLOS RODRIGUES
RONALDO DOS REIS RODRIGUES
GUILHEME VALERIANO FERREIRA
MARCOS GOMES MARIA

ROMES ANTONIO ROSETTE
ALVANDO APARECIDO FILETO
GILBERTO VIEIRA BONIFACIO
JOSE DOS REIS BORGES

REGIS DAUD

CARLOS JOSE SOARES

WALDIR FACURE JR

ANTONIO CARLOS RODRIGUES
DERLI BAPTAGLIN

GILBERTO TAVARES JUNIOR
PAULO RICARDO LEMOS MOTA
EVANDRO SIDNEI GEORG
ANDERSON VITOR CAMARA
MILTON FERNANDES CARNEIRO JUNIOR
WILLIAN CESAR DE JESUS

Atleta

VENCESLAU FERNANDES COSTA
JOSE BENJAMIN DE JESUS

BALTAZAR DE CASTRO

DJAIR CARLOS BORGES

JOAO CIRILO DA SILVA NETO

PEDRO GIARETTA

GILBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA

GLEI MONTEIRO DE ARAUJO ARAUJO
EMILIO CAVALARI JUNIOR

EDSON NUNES DE CASTRO

JOSE CARLOS BENTO

JOAO BERNARDES DE DEUS

LUIZ CARLOS GUERRA

CARLOS ALBERTO RIBEIRO GONCALVES

32
39
38
35
37
31
34

T XL

M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140

v unu unu un nu unuon

UNIMED COLABORADORES

CARGILL RUNNERS
RICARDO
4X TEAM
CARGILL RUNNERS
FERNANDO DINIZ

MASCULINO DE 41 ATE 50 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 45 M4150 S MEGA MOVEIS e UBERFIT
M 42 M4150 S AVULSO
M 44 M4150 S ATELIER ANINHA GONDIM
M 46 M4150 S MARGONARE MARCOS
M 49 M4150 S DIVAS E BRUTOS
M 42 M4150 S MEGA MOVEIS e UBERFIT
M 48 M4150 S CARGILL RUNNERS
M 48 M4150 S AVULSO
M 50 M4150 S FARNEZI| SANTE
M 49 M4150 S TENDENCIA OUTDOOR
M 44 M4150 S AVULSO
M 44 M4150 S
M 41 M4150 S DANILO FARIA
M 46 M4150 S CARGILL RUNNERS
M 44 M4150 S UNIMED COOPERADOS
M 46 M4150 S JAMS RUNNING
M 45 M4150 S ATLANTICTUR VEICULOS
M 41 M4150 S AVULSO
M 46 M4150 S AVULSO
M 46 M4150 S ABELV RUN
M 43 M4150 S AVULSO
M 45 M4150 S ABELV RUN
M 47 M4150 S ROOT
M 41 M4150 S AVULSO
M 47 M4150 S MOVIMENTE
M 50 M4150 S UNITRI
M 42 M4150 S URCA PRIME LAND ROVER
M 49 M4150 S SCIENCE
M 48 M4150 S ACRU
M 41 M4150 S SCIENCE FITNESS CLUB
M 49 M4150 S . UNIMED COOPERADOS

MASCULINO DE 51 ATE 60 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E Equipe
M 51 M5160 S DANILO FARIA
M 54 M5160 S AVOMONTE
M 51 M5160 S MEGA MOVEIS e UBERFIT
M 53 M5160 S ACADEMIA AGUA VIVA
M 55 M5160 S FIT RUNNING/ JULIO GONZAGA
M 55 M5160 S DIVAS E BRUTOS
M 60 M5160 S CORREDORES CACA E PESCA
M 55 M5160 S AVULSO
M 53 M5160 S SCIENCE FITNESS CLUB
M 55 M5160 S DANIEL OLIVEIRA
M 53 M5160 S TEAM GEMESIO
M 57 M5160 S DIVAS E BRUTOS
M 52 M5160 S AVULSA
M 56 M5160 S DANILO FARIA
M 55 M5160 S TENDENCIA OUTDOOR
M 57 M5160 S AVULSO
M 53 M5160 S CLUBE DE CORRIDA SABIN UBERLANDIA
M 54 M5160 S SCIENCE
M 54 M5160 S MOVIMENTE ESPORTES
MASCULINO 61 ANOS ACIMA

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 65 M6199 S AVULSO
M 68 M6199 S ACOMONTE
M 66 M6199 S TRI BALADA
M 62 M6199 S DANILO FARIA
M 65 M6199 S ARAXA
M 72 M6199 S FLAVIO SOARES
M 62 M6199 S DANILO FARIA
M 74 M6199 S AVULSO
M 67 M6199 S AVULSO
M 72 M6199 S DANILO FARIA
M 63 M6199 S ACRU UBERABA
M 76 M6199 S PONTONEIRA DO PLANALTO
M 71 M6199 S PRAIA CLUBE
M 76 M6199 S PRAIA CLUBE

01:06:45.417
01:07:18.845
01:07:39.406
01:11:59.273
01:20:52.738
01:30:20.154
01:33:41.216

Liquido

00:39:19.066
00:41:54.084
00:42:41.610
00:44:54.646
00:45:56.061
00:49:35.536
00:49:47.147
00:50:50.959
00:53:07.717
00:55:41.584
00:55:55.869
00:57:28.750
00:57:31.249
00:59:33.469
01:00:08.343
01:00:45.156
01:01:34.082
01:02:00.418
01:02:30.207
01:03:11.371
01:03:31.425
01:03:40.336
01:04:29.196
01:04:36.331
01:05:52.511
01:06:02.449
01:08:31.952
01:09:33.741
01:12:48.844
01:35:13.210
01:35:57.443

Liquido

00:41:06.974
00:43:46.493
00:43:46.594
00:44:23.910
00:48:32.201
00:50:15.478
00:51:10.089
00:53:26.863
00:55:15.695
00:56:26.692
00:57:26.427
00:57:45.383
00:58:42.385
00:59:13.292
01:00:00.191
01:00:47.284
01:01:06.283
01:09:32.497
01:14:16.013

Liquido

00:49:38.709
00:50:52.160
00:51:40.949
00:52:29.627
00:53:03.856
00:54:09.052
00:57:56.729
00:59:46.808
01:04:47.910
01:08:13.908
01:09:22.447
01:11:36.901
01:13:48.674
01:41:27.962

01:08:03.417
01:08:31.845
01:08:06.406
01:12:32.273
01:21:32.738
01:30:20.154
01:34:41.216

Bruto

00:39:19.066
00:42:04.084
00:42:43.610
00:44:55.646
00:46:04.061
00:49:45.536
00:51:14.147
00:50:56.959
00:53:07.717
00:56:21.584
00:56:43.869
00:58:00.750
00:59:19.249
01:00:07.469
01:00:59.343
01:01:01.156
01:02:09.082
01:02:29.418
01:03:14.207
01:03:59.371
01:03:46.425
01:04:30.336
01:05:11.196
01:06:09.331
01:06:55.511
01:06:58.449
01:08:59.952
01:10:40.741
01:13:19.844
01:35:13.210
01:35:57.443

Bruto

00:41:11.974
00:43:55.493
00:43:48.594
00:44:25.910
00:48:40.201
00:50:31.478
00:51:11.089
00:53:49.863
00:55:15.695
00:57:12.692
00:57:40.427
00:58:03.383
00:59:10.385
01:01:01.292
01:00:32.191
01:01:13.284
01:01:13.283
01:10:40.497
01:15:12.013

Bruto

00:50:25.709
00:51:36.160
00:51:51.949
00:52:35.627
00:53:24.856
00:54:14.052
00:59:24.729
01:01:07.808
01:05:35.910
01:09:04.908
01:09:52.447
01:11:40.901
01:14:44.674
01:42:06.962



15 10256 OSVALDO JOSE DE ANDRADE M 68 M6199 S . VENCENDOAUTISMO 01:45:18.334 01:45:18.334
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